L-(SOCIAL CHANGE IN INDIA)

POLITICAL SCIENCE
54/80 16/20 70

BARL-4406
L-(INDIAN POLITICALSYSTEM)

*AECE-4221 ENVIRONMENTAL
STUDIES

B+

6

(COMPULSORY)

*SECS-4522
SOCIAL OUTREACH

Minimum Maximum
Pass Marks

Marks

18 50

18 50

35 100

35 100

35 100

Grand Total
296

400

Total Marks Obtained:Two Hundred Ninety Six

*Marksof these courses will not beadded in total marks, Only grades will be provided
Result :Passed

JALANDHAR
September 12, 2022

Controller of Examinations
Chief Controller of Examinations

Autonomous Status Conferred:

vide UGC letter no.: F22-1/2017(AC)